| nterview the Winchesters

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Full Name Of A Person

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Location

Part Of Body

Exclamation

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Exclamation

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Exclamation

First Name Of A Person

Verb - Base Form

First Name Of A Person

Number

Exclamation

Exclamation

Command

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Command

Weapons

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Number

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Number

Number

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Exclamation

Part Of Body

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Proper Noun - Plura

Exclamation

Adverb

Exclamation

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Exclamation

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Part Of Body

Exclamation

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Nickname

Exclamation

Question

Exclamation

Noun

Exclamation

Sound Plural

Part Of Body

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Sound Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun

Exclamation

Exclamation

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Hotel Name

Book Title

Exclamation

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adverb




99. Number

100. Verb - Present EndsIn S

101. Exclamation

102. Verb - Present Endsin S

103. Question

104. Noun

105. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

106. Verb - Present Endsin S

107. Noun

108. Verb - Base Form

109. Exclamation

110. Noun

111. Sound Plural

112. Verb - Present EndsiIn S

113. Insulting Name

114. Adjective

115. Noun

116. Exclamation

117. Exclamation

118. Part Of Body

119. Exclamation

120. Verb - Present EndsiIn S

121. Exclamation

122. Noun

123. Part Of Body




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Chant

Verb - Base Form

Exclamation

Exclamation




| nterview the Winchesters

Good morning to you!

My nameis and | am aprivate investigator moonlighting asa NOUN. Today | have

been granted the privilege of interviewing afamily we have all been hearing about: The Winchesters.

Firgt, I'd like to start with the most strict family member---John, the boy's

Wait...it looks like John's not quite ready yet. Let's see....um...

John: *in a private room * Kids! Hey, boys? Where did | leave my ?
Dean: *from far away in * Have you checked your ? That'swhereit usually
is!

John: Oh duh! Thanks Dean! !

Sam: I'm dealing with a bunch of

Um. Wow. That wasreally scary, | wouldn't want to mess with them. Maybe 1'd better knock...



John: * opens door extremely * Oh, you're early! * * Boys, | have a

private interview! So don't interrupt or I'll !

Ok, wow John, that was really intimidating. Why don't you have a seat?

John: | prefer to

Right. | understand. So, | wanted to know, do you have a preference for either of your sons?

John: That's an unfair question. . Dean is the most but Sam is definitely the

one with the more educated objective: he wants to

Oh wow! | also heard you have another son---

John:

Y es, but...this boy would be a step-son to Dean and Sam. What is his name?

John: . And | don't want you to breathe aword of thisto the boys. Dean will probably




all over the place.

Poor guy. So | heard your wife was killed by a--

John: A . Took me yearsto find out just what it was.

. *turns around* I

Fascinating. | also heard you taught your sons how to hunt and handle guns since they were children?

John: Best commands given to me in the military were " "and" "sol told
that to my sons. They handled ULTRA DANGEROUS since they were young. | made sure
Dean knew how to a since he was six. That's right. .You

heard meright, | said

Sam: I'm sorry to interrupt, but we have a situation here. Dean's into a and

now he's stuck.

Now that you're here, Sam, how about an interview?



*beginsto * Ummmm I'm not sure | can do that with dad here.....

John: * * *guddenly * No, interview Sam. I'll be back. * Steps away

feet *

Wow. He'sfast. So, Sam, lots of questions for you. What is your favorite thing about your brother?

Sam: *sigh* Let metell you alittle bit about Dean. He's feet shorter than me, but his heart is as
bigasa . He can be a bit , but I mostly like how he

and . *Leans back * * * *runsa through his
hair*

That isWAY sweet! You two really love each other don't you?

Sam: *holdsup a * |n order to answer that question I'm going to need you to

. Alright?

No problem?

Sam: *|eansin close and whispers*




Huh. Interesting answer. So, any special women in your life Sam?

Sam: *beginsto look extremely serious* *rubs nervously* Um. | don't think | should talk
about this, mostly I'm focused on . That part of my lifeisn't that important, not as
important as areto me.

Oh come on. Not one girl?

Sam: It'satough job. . And even more importantly, a girl would be NOUN if she was with

me, that's afact.

That'stoo bad, | can tell you are super smart. Isn't it true you got into Stanford and were going to graduate school

?
Sam: * * . And it wasn't grad school, it was school.
Dean: Hey, are you two without me? * spotsa * *stares in awe*

No no, Dean. Please join us. What isit you like most about your brother?



Dean: Who, ?

No, your brother Sam.

Dean: ....SAMMY. . *beginsto seductively *

That is sexy. But what about your brother?

Dean: He'sared . He can hunt but he's even better at .*Leansin
close, so | can see his beautiful * and just between you and me,

Sam: | can hear you, you know. * beginsto * *face gets VERY serious*
Dean: Heh, sorry

Dean, any specia ladiesin your life?

Dean: *suddenly becomes flirtatious* ! ?

Woah,



Dean, not here....*ahem* | need to concentrate. Um, can you please give me your favorite quote?

Dean: . *Leans back on a *

Sam: That's MINE Dean! Ugh! !

Dean: Sammy, you have no right to complain. | hear emit from your at

least three times a day.

Sam: Well at least | don't watch videos on other people's laptops! Last time you left your
magazines filled with pictures of al over the place and downloaded a fatal on
my computer---it corrupted my files with that made
Dean: What can | say?I'm a guy. * Becomes suddenly *

towards a *

Dean? Are you okay?

Dean: *Holds out his * | just remembered the last time | saw my




Y ou boys are incredibly complicated.

Sam: Y ou think?

| want to show you two avideo | caught of you two on a hunt and | want to know your reaction. Let's play it.

*Video begins to play, showing Dean and Sam the Impaladown a
They get to ahotel called and Sam immediately takes out his laptop to search for
*
Sam: I'You will never believe this, Dean!
Dean: * in the bathroom of the hotel * What isit, Sammy? A ?
Sam: No! Get this. | think it'sa . There'stons of lore about it! They your
and then their victims.

Dean:



Sounds . *Begins to laugh *

Sam: Thisis serious, Dean.

people have died already. *Immediately

Dean: * out the door * What isit Sammy? ?
*A suddenly attacks Sam by him * *Sam
in agony *

Dean: *pulling out his most lethal * How do we
Sam: Usea !

Monster: * Makes loud *

Dean: * while screaming * EAT THIS,

Sam: * becomes * *Smiles* You did it, big




Dean: * hugs Sam * . *Touches Sam's * You're bleeding.

Sam: * tenderly *

Dean: *Turnsto Sam * Listen Sammy. | have one thing to say to you and you ain't gonnalikeit.

Sam: That isthe most accurate thing I've ever heard. Actually, | have something to ask you. Are you

Dean: * blushes* *looks away* * Ahem* Sammy let's not talk about this.

Sam: So you ARE! * examines in mirror *
Dean: Anyways. * onto the bed, which is very sexy *
Sam: * * *pecomes very serious* *exits room to go *

What



do you think boys?

Dean: *asleep * !

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

