Interview the Winchesters

1.	Full Name Of A Person
2.	Noun
3.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
4.	Noun
5.	Location
6.	Part Of Body
7.	Exclamation
8.	Noun - Plural
9.	Adverb
10.	Verb - Present Ends In S
11.	Verb - Base Form
12.	Verb - Base Form
13.	Exclamation
14.	Adjective
15.	Verb - Base Form
16.	Exclamation
17.	First Name Of A Person
18.	Verb - Base Form
19.	First Name Of A Person
20.	Number
21.	Exclamation
22.	Exclamation
23.	Command

24.	Command
25.	Weapons
26.	Verb - Base Form
27.	Noun
28.	Number
29.	Number
30.	Verb - Past Tense
31.	Noun
32.	Verb - Base Form
33.	Adverb
34.	Adverb
35.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
36.	Number
37.	Number
38.	Noun
39.	Adjective
40.	Verb - Present Ends In S
41.	Verb - Present Ends In S
42.	Verb - Present Ends In S
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Verb - Base Form
46.	Exclamation
47.	Part Of Body
48.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

49.	Proper Noun - Plural
50.	Exclamation
51.	Adverb
52.	Exclamation
53.	Noun
54.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
55.	Noun
56.	First Name Of A Person
57.	Exclamation
58.	Verb - Base Form
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
61.	Part Of Body
62.	Exclamation
63.	Verb - Base Form
64.	Adverb
65.	Nickname
66.	Exclamation
67.	Question
68.	Exclamation
69.	Noun
70.	Exclamation
71.	Sound Plural
72.	Part Of Body
73.	Noun

74.	Noun - Plural
75.	Noun
76.	Noun - Plural
77.	Sound Plural
78.	Adjective
79.	Adjective
80.	Verb - Present Ends In S
81.	Noun
82.	Part Of Body
83.	Noun
84.	Exclamation
85.	Exclamation
86.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
87.	Noun
88.	Hotel Name
89.	Book Title
90.	Exclamation
91.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
92.	Noun
93.	Noun
94.	Verb - Base Form
95.	Part Of Body
96.	Verb - Base Form
97.	Adjective
98.	Adverb

99.	Number
100.	Verb - Present Ends In S
101.	Exclamation
102.	Verb - Present Ends In S
103.	Question
104.	Noun
105.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
106.	Verb - Present Ends In S
107.	Noun
108.	Verb - Base Form
109.	Exclamation
110.	Noun
111.	Sound Plural
112.	Verb - Present Ends In S
113.	Insulting Name
114.	Adjective
115.	Noun
116.	Exclamation
117.	Exclamation
118.	Part Of Body
119.	Exclamation
120.	Verb - Present Ends In S
121.	Exclamation
122.	Noun
123.	Part Of Body

124.	Adverb
125.	Verb - Present Ends In S
126.	Chant
127.	Verb - Base Form
128.	Exclamation
129.	Exclamation

Interview the Winchesters

Good morning t	to you!				
My name is	Full Name of a Person	and I am a private	investigator moonli	ghting as a NOUN.	Today I have
been granted the	e privilege of intervi	ewing a family we ha	ave all been hearing	about: The Winche	esters.
First, I'd like to	start with the most s	trict family member-	John, the boy's	Noun .	
Waitit looks li	ike John's not quite r	ready yet. Let's see	um		
John: *in a priv	ate roomVerb - P	resent ends in ING * J	Kids! Hey, boys? W	nere did I leave my	Noun ?
Dean: *from fai	r away inLocation	* Have you ch	necked your	of Body ? That's	where it usually
John: Oh duh! 7	Γhanks Dean!	exclamation!			
Sam: I'm dealin	g with a bunch of	Noun - Plural			
Um. Wow. Tha	t was really scary, I	wouldn't want to mes	s with them. Maybe	I'd better knock	

John: *	opens door extremely	Adverb	_ * Oh, you're early! *	Verb - Present ends in	* Boys, I have a
private	interview! So don't interr	upt or I'll	Verb - Base Form		
Ok, wo	w John, that was really in	timidating. \	Why don't you have a seat	?	
John: I	prefer toVerb - Base Form	n			
Right. I	understand. So, I wanted	to know, do	o you have a preference fo	r either of your s	ons?
			n Dean is the most nts to Verb - Base Form		but Sam is definitely the
Oh wov	v! I also heard you have a	nother son			
John: _	Exclamation				
Yes, bu	tthis boy would be a ste	ep-son to De	an and Sam. What is his n	ame?	
	First Name of a Person rb - Base Form	And I don't	want you to breathe a wor	d of this to the b	oys. Dean will probably

all over the place.
Poor guy. So I heard your wife was killed by a
John: A First Name of a Person Took me Number years to find out just what it was. Exclamation *turns around* Exclamation !
Fascinating. I also heard you taught your sons how to hunt and handle guns since they were children?
John: Best commands given to me in the military were " " and " " so I told that to my sons. They handled ULTRA DANGEROUS since they were young. I made sure
Dean knew how to verb - Base Form a since he was six. That's right You heard me right, I said
Sam: I'm sorry to interrupt, but we have a situation here. Dean's into a and now he's stuck.
Now that you're here, Sam, how about an interview?
Sam:

*begins to * Ummmm I'm not sure I can do that with dad here	
John: * * *suddenly verb - Present ends in ING * No, interview Sam. I'll be back. *Steps av	vay
feet *	
Wow. He's fast. So, Sam, lots of questions for you. What is your favorite thing about your brother?	
Sam: *sigh* Let me tell you a little bit about Dean. He's feet shorter than me, but his heart is	as
big as a He can be a bit, but I mostly like how he verb - Present ends in S	
andverb - Present ends in S *Leans back * *verb - Present ends in S * *runs a through]	nis
hair*	
That is WAY sweet! You two really love each other don't you?	
Sam: *holds up a * In order to answer that question I'm going to need you to verb - Base	_
Form . Alright?	
No problem?	
Sam: *leans in close and whispers*	

Huh. Interesting answer. So, any special women in your life Sam?
Sam: *begins to look extremely serious* *rubs nervously* Um. I don't think I should talk
about this, mostly I'm focused on
important as proper Noun - Plural are to me.
Oh come on. Not one girl?
Sam: It's a tough job And even more importantly, a girl would be NOUN if she was with
me, that's a fact.
That's too bad, I can tell you are super smart. Isn't it true you got into Stanford and were going to graduate school?
Sam: * * Exclamation And it wasn't grad school, it was school.
Dean: Hey, are you two verb - Present ends in ING without me? * spots a * *stares in awe*
No no, Dean. Please join us. What is it you like most about your brother?

Dean: Who, First Name of a Person?
No, your brother Sam.
Dean:SAMMY. Exclamation
That is sexy. But what about your brother?
Dean: He's a real Noun. He can hunt but he's even better at Verb - Present ends in ING. *Leans in close, so I can see his beautiful Part of Body. * and just between you and me, Exclamation.
Sam: I can hear you, you know. * begins to
Dean: Heh, sorryNickname
Dean, any special ladies in your life?
Dean: *suddenly becomes flirtatious* Exclamation! Question?

Woah,

Dean, not here*ahem* I need to concentrate. Um, can you please give me your favorite quote?
Dean:*Leans back on a*
Sam: That's MINE Dean! Ugh!!
Dean: Sammy, you have no right to complain. I hear sound Plural emit from your at
least three times a day.
Sam: Well at least I don't watch videos on other people's laptops! Last time you left your
magazines filled with pictures of all over the place and downloaded a fatal on
my computerit corrupted my files with that made sound Plural
Dean: What can I say? I'm a guy. *Becomes suddenly * * verb
Present ends in S towards a Noun *
Dean? Are you okay?
Dean: *Holds out his * I just remembered the last time I saw my
Exclamation •

You boys are incredibly complicated.
Sam: You think?
I want to show you two a video I caught of you two on a hunt and I want to know your reaction. Let's play it.
*Video begins to play, showing Dean and Sam
They get to a hotel called and Sam immediately takes out his laptop to search for
Book Title *
Sam: Exclamation ! You will never believe this, Dean!
Dean: *verb - Present ends in ING in the bathroom of the hotel * What is it, Sammy? A?
Sam: No! Get this. I think it's a Noun . There's tons of lore about it! They Verb - Base Form your
Part of Body and then Verb - Base Form their victims.

Dean:

Sounds *Begins to laugh *
Sam: This is serious, Dean people have died already. *Immediately verb - Present ends in S * Exclamation !
Dean: * verb - Present ends in S out the door * What is it Sammy? ?
*A Noun suddenly attacks Sam by Verb - Present ends in ING him * *Sam Verb - Present ends in S in agony *
Dean: *pulling out his most lethal * How do we these things??????
Sam:! Use a!
Monster: * Makes loud *
Dean: * Verb - Present ends in S while screaming * EAT THIS, Insulting Name!
Sam: * becomes * *Smiles* You did it, big Noun Exclamation

Dean: * hugs Sam *	Exclamation	*Touches Sam's	Part of Body	* You're bleeding.
Exclamation -				
Sam: * Verb - Present	ends in S tend	lerly *		
Dean: *Turns to Sam *	Listen Sammy	. I have one thing to sa	ay to you and y	ou ain't gonna like it.
Exclamation				
Sam: That is the most a	accurate thing I	ve ever heard. Actuall	y, I have some	thing to ask you. Are you
Dagg * blygbag * *log	l	m* Commun lotte not to	lle ale and de a	
Dean: * blushes * *loo	ks away* *Ane	m* Sammy let's not ta	ik about this.	
Sam: So you ARE! * e	xamines	art of Body in mirror	Adverb	*
Dean: Anyways. *	Verb - Present ends in	onto the bed, v	which is very s	exy *
Sam: *Chant	* *becomes ve	ry serious* *exits roor	m to go	erb - Base Form *

What

do you think boys?		
Sam: Exclamation		
Dean: *asleep *		,
Dean, asieep	Exclamation	

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.